Finishes by Event for the field of 2018 Knoxville Open
Players Exuma Abaco Panama Colombia Mexico Louisiana Savannah N MSC ULFC # of Events Cuts Made Top 10's Money Rank

Adams, Bl CUT CuUT - - CuUT CuT CuT CUtT  W/D 7 0 0
Albertson, - T25 T17 T20 T48 T48 CUT T22 CuUT 8 6 0 60
Anderson, T41 CuUT T13 T39 CuUT T4 T15 T33 T53 9 7 1 29
Appleby,S - T64 - - T18 - CuT CUT  CuTt 5 2 0 111
Arendell, C T35 T52 CuUT CuUT CuUT CuT CuT CUT  CUuTt 9 2 0 138
Arnold, Jar T28 T43 CUT CUT CuT T11 T22 CuT T53 9 5 0 65
Atkins, Ma - - - - T56 - CuT - - 2 1 0 T164
Axley, Eric CUT CUT T7 - 69 - T15 1 CUT 7 4 2 9
Baker, Chr CUT T52 T27 T60 T39 T65 CuT CcuT T42 9 6 0 96
Barnes, Eri  T50 T48 CuUT T2 T39 T53 CuUT T22 CUT 9 6 1 25
Beckman, - - - - CuUT - - - - 1 0 0 -
Berganio,. - - - - - CUT wW/D - - 2 0 0 ---
Bertsch, St CUT - T55 - CuUT - T71 - CuUT 5 2 0 150
Blaauw, Ja - - CUT - T48 CuUT T45 CUT  CUT 6 2 0 148
Blair, Zac - - - - - - T39 - - 1 1 0 157
Blakefield, CUT T25 CUT T71 CUT CuUT CuUT CuUT T59 9 3 0 122
Bramlett,] - - T27 - T6 T53 T22 T44 T11 6 6 1 44
Bulle, Kent CUT T43 CUT CUT CuUT CuT CuT T60 T48 9 3 0 134
Burns, San 59 - CuT T2 - T20 1 T33 - 6 5 2 5
Campos,R T3 CUT T2 T69 CuUT - CuT 69 CuUT 8 4 2 19
Cappelen, T60 T64 CuT T8 CuUT CcuT CcuT CcuT T36 9 4 1 71
Castro, Ro - T48 - T39 T29 - 2 T7 T5 6 6 3 14
CazaubA®n - - - - T13 CUT - - CUT 3 1 0 104
Champ, Ca T21 T40 - T69 CuUT CUT T11 - CUT 7 4 0 74
Chin, John T21 T56 CuUT CuUT 2 CuT T8 CUT  CuTt 9 4 2 17
Choi, Albin T13 CUT W/D T67 CuUT 64 T62 CUT  CUuTt 9 4 0 92
Clark, Wyr CUT T4 - CuUT CuUT T58 CuT T17 2 8 4 2 15
Claxton, W - - - - - - - CUT  CuTt 2 0 0
Compton, T13 T56 W/D CuUT - CuT T52 w/D Ti11 8 4 0 67
Covello, Vi T66 T19 71 T60 - CuT CuT CuT T36 8 5 0 91
Davenport - - - - - CuT - - CuT 2 0 0 -
Davis, Bria CUT 68 T39 T20 CuUT - T45 W/D  CUT 8 4 0 100



de Jonge, |
Del Val, Sa
Dougherty
Drewitt, BI
Duke, Ken
Ernst, Dere¢
Etulain, Jul
Fair, Seth
Fast, Matt
Fernandez
Garber, Jo
Gibson, Rh
Godsey, Cc
Gunn, Jimr
Guthrie, Lt
Harmon, N\
Harringtor
Hebert, M
Hickok, Kr:
Hoag, Bo
Hodge, Jor
Homa, Ma
Hopfinger,
Hubbard, I
Hueber, Ju
Im, Sungja
Johnson, N
Jones, Kyle
Kang, Alex
Kennerly, |
Kim, Bio
Knous, Jim
Kohles, Be
Lamb, Rick

T53
19
CuT
T3

T56
T35
CuUT
CuT
CuUT
CuT
T3
T50
T56
T41
T66
CuT
CUT
T28
T7
CuT
T7
CuT
CUT
CuT

19
T47
CuT
T21
CuT
CuT
T35

CuT

T16
T4

T10

T56
W/D
CuUT
T43
T4
CuT

CuUT
CuUT
T48
CuUT
T56
T19
T16
T36
CuUT
T19
T4
T10
T25

CuT
CuT
T64
T19
CuT

CuT

CuT
T17
CuUT

W/D
T7
T34

cuT
T17
T17
T46
73
cuT
T63
T27
T55
cuT
T34
T46
T17
cuT
cuT
T39
T34
T13
cuT
cuT
T17
T27

T59

cuT
T6
T54

CuT
T73
T75
T8
T8
T47
T39
CuUT
T16
T16
T34
T60
T8
T20
CuT
CuUT
T71
CuUT
CuT
T56
CuT
CuT
T20
CuT
T60
T16
T39

CuT
T34
CuT

CuT
T56
T64
T66

T25
T25
T13
CuUT
T13
T56
T34
T56
T13
CuT

CuT
T18
T6
T13
CuT
T71
75
T6
T48
CuT
T56
T25
CuT

cuT
T48
T43

T53

cuT
cuT
cuT
T8
T16
cuT
cuT
cuT
cuT
cuT
T28
T36
T43
T16
T43
cuT
T20
T28
T11
T4
T8
cuT
cuT
T28
T20
T28
T48

CuUT
CuT
T15
CuUT
T67
CUT
T5
CUT
CuUT
CuUT
CuUT
CuUT
T52
T39
CuUT
CuUT
T45
T15
CuUT
T27
T59
T52
76
T33
T3
T8
CuUT
T11
CuUT
T39

cuT
T45
T52

cuT
cuT
T7
71
T67
T22
T17
cuT
cuT
W/D
T33
cuT
T44
cuT
T60
cuT
T22
TS5
T44
cuT
T7
133
cuT
T22
cuT
T22
cuT
cuT
T64
cuT
cuT
T22
T60

CuT
CuT
T20

T24
CuT
T20
T48
T24
CuT
T59
T36
CuT
CuT
10
T11
T11
T42
T29

CuT
T24
CuT
CuT
CuT
CuT
CuT
CuT
CuT
T11
W/D
T53
CuT

A O N OO O O OV LV OV LV OOONOUOOUOoowuwououowouowuoowuwoonNnN O v o >

N OO B P U PPN UUul o PPN NOONUTOUD W NN NOUDWPE POONMONNDNPRE

O OO0 OO FRPEFEPNWEFERNPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRRPRPRORPROOONNDNNDNDOOWOONWLELDO

166
63
20
28

153
93

97
126
43
36
16
68
133
58
50
52
26
35
45
55
47
48
40
27

30
51
56
66
78
72
77
149



Langley, Sc
Leaver, Gr.
Lebioda, H
Ledesma, |
Lee, D.H.

Lee, Kyour
Levin, Spel
Lickliter II,
Long, Adar
Looper, Ke
Lower, Jus
Luck, Curti
Mackenzie
Marsico, M
Matthews,
Mazziotta,
McCarthy,
McCoy, Le
McGreevy,
McNealy, |
Mechereff
Miller, Mik
Moore, Ta
MuAzoz, S
Norlander,
NA2Atez,
Ortiz, Carlc
Osborn, G:
Park, Jin

Patel, Bha»
Percy, Can
Pereira, Gt
Pinckney, !
Pride, Dick

T28
T41
T9

CuUT
CUT
CuUT
CUT

T47
T13
T66
CUT
T41

T21

T13

T21

T35

CUT

T35

T13

CuT

T41

CuT

T63

T43
CuT

CuT
T46
T11
CuUT
T11
T46
CuUT
T17

T39
T17

T55

T46
T39
T46

CuUT

T46
T27
T34
T67
CuT
CUT
T17
CUT

T63
CuT
CuT

CuT
T20
CuT
CuUT
T47
T2
CuT
CuUT
CuT

CuT
CuUT

T56
T34

T6
T20

CuUT

CuUT
T47
T29
T29
T8
W/D
CuT
CUT

T8
T67
CuT

T6
T56
T66
CuT
T73
CuT
T48
CuUT

CuT
T18

T18
T6
T39

CuT
T34

T28
T16
T67
CuUT
T36
T61
CuT

CuUT
CuUT

T53
CuT
CuUT
CuT
T6
CuT
CuUT

T36
CuUT

CuUT
T36

T11
CuT
CuT
CuT

T20
CuT

T3
CuT
T62
T52
CuT
CUT
CuT
CUT
CuT

CuUT
T5
T73
T11
CuUT
CuUT
T27
CuUT

T39
T45

CuT
T27
T27
T67
T33
CuT
T52
W/D
T22
CuT
T33
CuT

CuT
CuT
CuT
CUT
CuT
T2
T44
CUT
T10

CuT
CuUT
T33
CuUT
T10

T5
T55

133
T44

CuUT
T2
T17
T33
T10
CUT
CuUT
70

T55
CuT
T10

T24
T61
T20
T29
CuT
T3
T50
CuT
CuT

CuT
66
T24
T42
T11
CuT
T29
T63
T50
T3
T53
T11
T5
T11
T29
CuT
CuT
CuT
CuT
CuT

CuT
CuT
T42

00 NOO NN OO WOOOWWOERE OUTNN O WN OO oW WLVE O W LN N OV oo

GO N BN NPPONIOODNNYOERL,PUNONPRPOURAEDDOPOPPOPLPOIOTGTWWNOULV

P OFRP OFRPROOWOOWWwWOORFr OoOONMNRFPRRPRPOORRFRPRPOWOOWOONDOW

109

53
82
22
61
147
42
108
107
12
13
54
59
10

83
80
121
62
135
57



Prugh, Ale;
Ramey, Ch
Reeves, Se
Reifers, Ky
Richey, Bri
Ridings, Ta
Roach, We
Rottluff, v
Ruiz, Geral
Ruiz, Johnt
Ryan, Mat
Sainz Jr, Ct
Schnell, Br
Shelton, Ri
Skinns, Da'
Sloan, Rog
Stanger, Jii
Straka, Sej
Sullivan, P:
Svensson,
Taylor, Bel
Teater, Jos
Thatcher, |
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Tomasulo,
Tracy, Eth:
Trainer, M
Wilcox, Wi
Wilkinson,
Wilson, M
Wittenber,
Wolfe, Jart

CuT
T28

T53

T21
T28
CuUT
T63

T13

CuT
T35
CuT
CuUT

T50
CuUT
T13
CuUT
T28
CuUT
T60

CUT

T13
T21

T56
CuT

CuT
T25
T10
CuUT
CuT
T70
T36
T32
CuT

CuT
CuT
T25
CuUT
T32
CuUT
CuT

T19
T48

CuUT

CuUT

T4
T32

CuT

T27
CuT
CuT
T59
CuT
CuUT
T13
T67
CuT
CuUT
T59
T59
CuT
T27
CuT

CuUT
CuUT
T39
T7
66
T13
CuUT
T7

T55

W/D
T39

65

T32
CuT
T18
CuT
CuT

T48
CuUT
T6

T18
CuUT
T48

CuT
CuUT

T64
CuT
T39
CuT
T18

CuT

T34

T39
CuT
T66

CuT

T20
CuT
CuT

CuT
T28
CuT
CUT
CuT

CuUT
T67
CuUT

CuUT
69
CuUT
CuUT
CuUT
T6
T28
T11
CuUT
T61

CuUT
T16

T61

T53
T20

T11

T39
CuT
T71

CuT
78
CuT
CUT
T52

T45
cuT
T15

T27
T33

T62
CuUT
CuUT
T15
T15

T45
T59
CuUT
T22

CuT
CuT
CuT

T22
cuT
cuT
T44
T33
cuT
T64
T10
cuT
T10
cuT
cuT
cuT
133
cuT
133
T44
cuT
T22
cuT
cuT
cuT
T10
T17

CuUT
CuUT

CuT
T2

T60

T64

CuT
CuT
CuT
CuT
T63
CuT
T11
W/D
CuT
CuT
T29
T42
T20
67
CuT
CuT
CuT
T36
CuT
CuT
CuT
CuT
CuT

68
CuT
T5
CuT
CuT
CuT
T50

CuT

NN W O Uk OB O0OOOOOOUOOUOoO OV OUUu o N O OO OOWWONOO O

AP RPWUUOUOONENWEREODNMOOOOUWOULWOLN PP WPAPOUORPWIdDOUDWPEWWoO

O oo oOANRFPRPFRFROOOMNPFORFRPRWOOORFRPOOORFRPOR R EFEPOOOOURODO

70
101
73
103
128
90
49
88
69
105
64
75
87
106
119
37
102
113
110

41
98
33
179
127
94
76
11
21
84
136
167
89



Wright, Ch
Yip, Ryan

ALTERNAT
Davis, Canr
Rousey, Ni
Brand, Chr
Lynn, Joel
Fraustro, C
Toledo, Jo!
Newcomb,
Harlingten
Campbell,
Brehm, Ry

CuT
73
CuT
CuUT
T52

CuT
T5

72
T34
DQ
CuT
T17
CuT
CuUT
CuT
CuUT
T46

CUT
CuUT

T17
CuUT
CUT
CuUT
CUT
CuUT
CuUT
T44
T67
CuUT

AN O O LV U o vV oOuN

W w s U wWE WWwWwwN

O OO OO0 oo oo

23
38

114
116
118
120
123
115
124
112
117
130



